



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 14176 of 2025

RAJESH RATHORE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/02/2026	Mr. Ramcharan Sahu, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Virendra Verma, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge